Position Other Positions Held

Deo, Entrprs Arch &

Infrastructure

Dir, Engineering

Dir, Engineering

Sr Mgr, Systems Projects

Sr Software Engineer

Sr Database Admin

Sr Software Engineer

Mgr, Network Support

Sr Database Admin

Sr Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Sr Database Admin

Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Total Wages

$168,151

$141,466

$140,300

$132,012

$126,978

$126,006

$123,289

$116,193

$111,265

$101,236

$99,062

$96,434

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,293

$60,961

$50,810

$27,346

$30,183

$18,487

$39,884

$26,803

$56,523

$38,270

$7,588

$30,416



Database Admin

Software Engineer

Sr Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Computer Ops Specialist

Network Engineer

Computer Ops Specialist

Sr Network Engineer

Sr Network Engineer

Sr Network Engineer

Computer Ops Specialist

Computer Ops Specialist

Computer Ops Specialist

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

$96,306

$95,478

$93,830

$93,784

$91,427

$90,978

$89,536

$88,085

$87,872

$86,374

$82,276

$82,052

$81,719

$9,097

$47,082

$26,904

$53,967

$34,910

$28,483

$34,442

$21,621

$42,636

$21,551

$35,534

$35,360

$35,333



Computer Ops Specialist

Sr Network Engineer

Computer Ops Specialist

Sr Network Suprt Analyst

Sr Network Admnstrtr

Sr Database Admin

Departmental Sys Analyst

Sr Network Engineer

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

Systems Architecture &
Tech Integration

$80,322

$79,378

$77,878

$76,470

$72,487

$52,451

$27,710

$16,552

$34,951

$19,869

$34,661

$26,088

$35,049

$27,215

$24,946

$7,925



