Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deo, Entrprs Arch & Infrastructure		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$168,151	\$48,293
Dir, Engineering		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$141,466	\$60,961
Dir, Engineering		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$140,300	\$50,810
Sr Mgr, Systems Projects		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$132,012	\$27,346
Sr Software Engineer		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$126,978	\$30,183
Sr Database Admin		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$126,006	\$18,487
Sr Software Engineer		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$123,289	\$39,884
Mgr, Network Support		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$116,193	\$26,803
Sr Database Admin		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$111,265	\$56,523
Sr Software Engineer		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$101,236	\$38,270
Software Engineer		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$99,062	\$7,588
Sr Database Admin		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$96,434	\$30,416

Database Admin	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$96,306	\$9,097
Software Engineer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$95,478	\$47,082
Sr Software Engineer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$93,830	\$26,904
Software Engineer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$93,784	\$53,967
Computer Ops Specialist	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$91,427	\$34,910
Network Engineer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$90,978	\$28,483
Computer Ops Specialist	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$89,536	\$34,442
Sr Network Engineer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$88,085	\$21,621
Sr Network Engineer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$87,872	\$42,636
Sr Network Engineer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$86,374	\$21,551
Computer Ops Specialist	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$82,276	\$35,534
Computer Ops Specialist	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$82,052	\$35,360
Computer Ops Specialist	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$81,719	\$35,333

Computer Ops Specialist	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$80,322	\$34,951
Sr Network Engineer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$79,378	\$19,869
Computer Ops Specialist	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$77,878	\$34,661
Sr Network Suprt Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$76,470	\$26,088
Sr Network Admnstrtr	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$72,487	\$35,049
Sr Database Admin	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$52,451	\$27,215
Departmental Sys Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$27,710	\$24,946
Sr Network Engineer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Systems Architecture & Tech Integration	\$16,552	\$7,925